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Nimi
Name

Dahl
Maatta
Paleckowa
Stoib
Westerlund
Kauppinen
Korpela
Hietalahti
Rutanen
Peltoniemi
Sulkakoski
Peltoniemi
Flinkfelt
Parkes
Perrot
Hautamaki
Hertsi
Koskiranta

SALPAUSSELAN KISAT
LAHDESSA 24.-27.2. 1977

Kansainvalinen hiihto tytot 5 km
International Cross Country Girls 5 km
Lahti 24.2.1977

Seura Kansallisuus
Club Nationality
Kitty NOR
Pirkko Kuusamon Era-Veikot FIN
Dagmar CSF
Regina BRD
Tuula Loviisan Tor FIN
Outi Halsuan Toivo FIN
Ulla Inkeroisten Terho FIN
Leena Halsuan Toivo FIN
Irma Saarijarven Pullistus FIN
Soile Teuvan Rivakka FIN
Tuija LHS FIN
Irma Teuvan Rivakka FIN
Carita IF Femman FIN
Ida CAN
Maryse FRA
Elisa Teuvan Rivakka FIN
Merja Hollolan Urh.-46 FIN
Reija Inkeroisten Terho FIN

Aika
Time

21,57,2
22,25,6
22,27,6
23,179
23,33,4
23,419
23,47,7
24,02,7
24,10,2
24,10,8
24,15,3
24,31,1
24,40,0
24,544
24,56,1
25,15,8
26,46,0
26,46,2



